
LOCATION 1 SHEET TOTALS ITEM TOTAL DESCRIPTIONITEM UNITEXT.2 3 6 7 9 10 12

ROADWAY

110 7,231 223 202 23500 7,564 SY WEARING COURSE REMOVED

994 202 30000 994 SF WALK REMOVED

273 202 32000 273 CURB REMOVEDFT

15.24 209 72051 15.24 MILE PREPARING SUBGRADE FOR SHOULDER PAVING, AS PER PLAN

430 608 10000 430 SF 4" CONCRETE WALK

542 608 52000 542 SF CURB RAMP

104 608 53020 104 SF DETECTABLE WARNING

232 609 26000 232 FT CURB, TYPE 6

EROSION CONTROL

5 653 10000 5 CY TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED

500 659 00500 500 SY SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1

DRAINAGE

13 611 98630 13 EACH CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE

11 611 99654 11 EACH MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

5 613 41300 5 CY LOWSTRENGTH MORTAR BACKFILL (TYPE 2)

12 638 10800 12 EACH VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE

PAVEMENT
525 253 02000 525 CY PAVEMENT REPAIR

1,850 94,321 8,168 254 01000 104,339 SY PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE , 1.25"
19,227 254 01000 19,227 SY PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE , 2.25"

1 301 46000 1 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22

14,761 1,184 582 29 407 20000 16,556 GAL NON-TRACKING TACK COAT

3,849 408 10001 3,849 GAL PRIME COAT, AS PER PLAN

254 441 50000 254 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22

65 3,943 434 8 441 50100 4,450 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG70-22M

20 3,155 253 7 441 50200 3,435 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)

276 516 31011 276 FT 2" DEEP JOINT SEALER, AS PER PLAN (A)

1,002 617 10101 1,002 CY COMPACTED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN
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LOCATION TOTALS PLAN SPLIT ITEM GRAND
TOTALITEM UNIT DESCRIPTIONEXT.LOC. 1 LOC. 2 01/STR/PV

ROADWAY
7,564 528 8,092

1,313
202 23500 8,092

1,313
SY WEARING COURSE REMOVED

994 319 202 30000 SF WALK REMOVED

273 273 202 32000 273 FT CURB REMOVED

81 81 202 32500 81 FT CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED

15.24 15.24 209 72051 15.24 MILE PREPARING SUBGRADE FOR SHOULDER PAVING, AS PER PLAN

430 154 584 608 10000 584 SF 4" CONCRETE WALK

542 225 767 608 52000 767 SF CURB RAMP

104 16 120 608 53020 120 SF DETECTABLE WARNING

38 38 609 12000 38 FT COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2 
CURB, TYPE 6232 232 609 26000 232 FT

EROSION CONTROL
5 5 653 10000 5 CY TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED

500 500 659 00500 500 SY SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1

DRAINAGE
13 13 611 98630 13 EACH CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE

11 1 12 611 99654 12 EACH MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

5 1 6 613 41300 6 CY LOW STRENGTH MORTAR BACKFILL (TYPE 2)

12 10 22 638 10800 22 EACH VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE

PAVEMENT
525 25 550 253 02000 550 CY PAVEMENT REPAIR

104,339

19,227

104,339

24,485

254 01000 104,339

24,485

SY PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE ,1.25" 
PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE , 2.25'5,258 254 01000 SY

1 1 301 46000 1 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22

16,556 727 17,283 407 20000 17,283 GAL NON-TRACKING TACK COAT

3,849 61 3,910 408 10001 3,910 GAL PRIME COAT, AS PER PLAN

254 19 273 441 50000 273 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22 
ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG70-22M 
ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)

4,450

3,435

184 4,634

3,582

441 50100 4,634

3,582

CY

147 441 50200 CY

276 276 516 31011 276 FT 2" DEEP JOINTSEALER, AS PER PLAN (A)

1,002 17 1,019 617 10101 1,019 CY COMPACTED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN

TRAFFIC CONTROL
727 727 621 00100 727 EACH RPM

727 727 621 54000 727 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED

56.0 56.0 630 03100 56.0 FT GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST 
SIGN, FLAT SHEET33.0 33.0 630 80100 33.0 SF

15.35 0.26 15.61 644 00104 15.61 MILE EDGE LINE, 6" 
CENTERLINE8.04 0.28 8.32 644 00300 8.32 MILE
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